
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTD 

1 

2 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTF 

No. 

5 

41 

48 

138 

17 

460 

458 

346 

12 

11 

54 

371 

4 

27 

75 

461 

70 

1 

420 

433 

48 

71 

51 

337 

87 

412 

437 

92 

388 

Name 

John Bianchi 

Drew Wadolny 

Joel Schotz 

Hunter Bennett 

Joe Terrell 

Russell Whelan 

Team Danergous Enterprises 

David Stark 

Philip Robles 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Team S&M Racing 

Michael Kasdorf 

Dennis Tucker 

Patty McGray 

Team Schotz Racing 

Eric Kennel 

Austin Newmark 

Jason Griepentrog 

Jeff Abrams 

Carson Clark 

Dave McCombs 

Tage Evanson 

Paul Bloomberg 

Team Hashtag Racing 

Team Whiskey Business 

jake casto 

Sergio Perez 

Sean Moro 

Dave Evans 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:04.083 

1:04.477 

1:06.121 

1:06.198 

1:08.477 

1:08.541 

1:05.069 

1:07.543 

1:02.845 

1:05.003 

1:28.464 

1:06.687 

1:08.298 

1:12.551 

1:04.310 

1:05.588 

1:06.540 

1:07.655 

1:07.845 

1:08.429 

1:10.674 

1:08.749 

1:12.207 

1:07.839 

1:07.971 

1:09.841 

1:11.182 

1:13.007 

1:14.317 

Sponsor 

SCCAForums.com 

ICB Motorsports 

MarTech Inc 

CARBOTECH BRAKES / SCCAFORUMS.COM 

Sierra Vista Special Systems 

MazdaManiac 

AutoXtreme 

JDMFresh 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet zo6 

Nissan Silvia 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325i 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX8 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

VW GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

BMW 328i 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Pos 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

97 

14 

64 

Name 

Eric Jacobsen 

anthony szirka 

John Atkinson 

Class 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.096 

1:00.505 

1:03.247 

Sponsor 

Anchor Hill Communications 

UMS Tuning 

Make - Model 

BMW 328i 

Mitsubishi EVO 8.5 

Corvette Z06 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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